DISTRICT
OF NANAIMO

PO REGIONAL
0

Tender Register
22-080 Jack Bagley Community Park
UNVERIFIED TENDER BID RESULTS

**The Regional District of Nanaimo does not state, nor guarantee, any bid to be compliant. The lowest bid or
any bid will not necessarily be accepted. These are the bid results as submitted and not the award. **

Closing Date: December 8, 2022

Closing Time: 15:00

Bids Received as Opened:

Company Name

Tender Price
(Excluding GST)

1. Ecklundson Construction Group S 647,909.46
2. Knappett Industries Ltd. $ 615,000.00
3. Makon Projects Ltd. S 668,045.09

4, MKM Projects Ltd.

$1,050,000.00

5. MJ Chahley Construction Group Ltd. $ 640,000.00
6. S
7. S
8. S
9. s
10. s
11. s
12. S
13. S
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