

Tender Register 22-080 Jack Bagley Community Park UNVERIFIED TENDER BID RESULTS

The Regional District of Nanaimo does not state, nor guarantee, any bid to be compliant. The lowest bid or any bid will not necessarily be accepted. These are the bid results as submitted and not the award.

Closing Date: December 8, 2022 Closing Time: 15:00

Bids Received as Opened:

	Company Name	Tender Price (Excluding GST)
1.	Ecklundson Construction Group	\$ 647,909.46
2.	Knappett Industries Ltd.	\$ 615,000.00
3.	Makon Projects Ltd.	\$ 668,045.09
4.	MKM Projects Ltd.	\$ 1,050,000.00
5.	MJ Chahley Construction Group Ltd.	\$ 640,000.00
6.		\$
7.		\$
8.		\$
9.		\$
10.		\$
11.		\$
12.		\$
13.		\$